CHECK
VALVES
300 SERIES
Fixed cracking pressure
For working pressure up to 3000 psig (206 bar)
How to Order
Cracking and Reseal Pressure
D-LOK CORPORATION
Technical Information
Factory Testing
Cleaning and Packaging
Safety in Valve Selection
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
20 10 0 10 20
20
25
30
30 40 50 60 70
Back
Pressure
N
om
in
al
 C
ra
ck
in
g
Pr
es
su
re
, p
sl
g
RESEAL PRESSURE R
ANGE
CRACKIN
G PRESSURE RANGE
17
Actual Pressure, pslg@70°F (21°C)
Tube
NFT(ISO/BSP)
- NCVA: 4.8mm Orifice
- NCVB: 7.1mm Orifice
- NCVC: 10.0mm Orifice
- NCVD: 13.3mm Orifice
- NCVE: 16.0mm Orifice
-  NCVF: 18.5mm Orifice
Series Designator
by Orifice Size
NCVA
- D: Both Ends
      D-LOK lube Fitting
- M: Both Ends
  Male Pipe Thread
- F: Both Ends
      Female Pipe Thread
- MD:  Male Pipe Thread
and D-LOK Tube
Fitting
- MF:  Male Pipe Thread
and Female Pipe
Thread
End Connection
Designator
MD
- S: SS316